Jan. 2012           Application Hotline: 1-800-832-3647 • www.autotechcontrols.net Page |
363 St. Paul Blvd. Carol Stream, IL  60188
Mini • Encoder Your Encoder Company
1. Introduction
2. Specifications
Line driver device: ET7272
Voltage: 30V/V = 18-30VDC (Vin = Vout)
30V/5= 5VDC

2
3. Mounting
5. How to Order
A15 – XXXX –  XX – XX – XXX – XXX
1          2       3        4
5. PPR
1.5       005       010       020       030      050       100
P/N example:  A15 – 30V5-AL-C6-003-250
             (1.5” Diameter Encoder, 5V Output Voltage, Aluminum Housing, 3 feet long, 6 conductor cable, 250 PPR)
5
3. Construction/ Housing
C4
C6
        4 Conductor Shielded
        6 Conductor Shielded
4. Cable Length: (in ft)
1. Input Power/ Output Driver (ET7272)
30V/V       10-30Vin , Vin=Vout
30V/5       10-30Vin , Vout =5V  (TTL
compatible)
2. Construction/ Housing
AL
SS